MURPH'S
GASLIGHT.

Welcomes you to Thanksgiving Dinner

Special Menu

Serving from 1:00 PM to 7:00 PM

First Course
Cream of Turkey Soup

Second Course
Dinner Salad

Entrée
(Your choice of)

Traditional Turkey Dinner
Turkey, Stuffing, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy,
Cranberry Sauce and Fresh Vegetables

or

MURPH’s Original Pan Fried Chicken
Mashed Potatoes, Gravy and Fresh Vegetables

Dessert

Pumpkin Pie
Served with a Dollop of Whipped Cream

(Please, no substitutions.)
We are thankful once again to be of service.
Happy Thanksgiving!
Adults $22.95 - Children under 11 $14.95



Bin #

15

17

40

41

42

Wine List

California Sparkling Bottle
Korbel Champagne Split 6.00
Chardonnay
A dry, full-bodied wine. Usually aged in oak , it is rich and complex and will add

excitement to a wide variety of foods most notable our delicious poultry items.
De Loach - CA (Delightfully balanced with bright acidity and a long finish) 28.00

Pinot Grigio
Light in color with a bright and flowery fragrance.

Il Donato- Italy (Fresh lime flavor complemented by nectarine and pear) 28.00

Sauvigon Blanc

Complex Tropical Flavors and Crisp Acidity.

SeaGlass - CA (4 pronounced aroma of lemon, lime grapefruit and fresh cut grass) 25.00
Red Wines

Merlot

Delicate flavors of berry and chocolate are mingled with the sweetness of oak.
De Loach - CA (Opulent flavors of black cheery, blackberry and dusty chocolate) ~ 30.00

Pinor Noir

Delicate flavors of berry and cherry and orange zest

Angeline - CA (Smooth and robust, cranberry and maraschino cherry flavor) 27.00

White Zinfandel
Delicate flavors of berry and cherry and orange zest

Montevina White Zinfandel - CA 27.00

MURPH'’S GASLIGHT
Try our featured house wine of the wecek.

Cabernet Sauvignon « Chardonnay « Merlot

Bottle 22.00 Glass 8.00

Full Bar Service is available in the Dining Room.

8.75

8.00

7.50

8.25

8.25

8.25



