MURPH'S GASLIGHT

Welcomes you to Thanksgiving Dinner

Special Menu

Serving from 1:00 PM to 7:00 PM

First Course

Cream of Turkey Soup

Second Course

Dinner Salad

Entrée

(Your choice of)

Traditional Turkey Dinner

Turkey, Stuffing, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Cranberry Sauce and Fresh Vegetables

or

MURPH's Original Pan Fried Chicken

Mashed Potatoes, Gravy and Fresh Vegetables

Dessert

Pumpkin Pie

Served with a Dollop of Whipped Cream

(Please, no substitutions.)

We are thankful once again to be of service.

Happy Thanksgiving!

Adults \$22.95 - Children under 11 \$14.95

Wine List

	Witte Etst		
Bin#	California Sparkling	Bottle	
2	Korbel Champagne Split	6.00	
	Chardonnay		
	A dry, full-bodied wine. Usually aged in oak , it is rich and complex and will add		
	excitement to a wide variety of foods most notable our delicious poultry items.		
3	De Loach - CA (Delightfully balanced with bright acidity and a long finish)	28.00	8.75
	Pinot Grigio		
	Light in color with a bright and flowery fragrance.		
15	Il Donato- Italy (Fresh lime flavor complemented by nectarine and pear)	28.00	8.00
0	Sauvigon Blanc		
	Complex Tropical Flavors and Crisp Acidity.	000	
17	SeaGlass - CA (A pronounced aroma of lemon, lime grapefruit and fresh cut grass)	25.00	7.50
	Red Wines	-	
	Merlot		
-	Delicate flavors of berry and chocolate are mingled with the sweetness of oak.		
40	De Loach - CA (Opulent flavors of black cheery, blackberry and dusty chocolate)	30.00	8.25
5	Pinor Noir		
	Delicate flavors of berry and cherry and orange zest		
41	Angeline - CA (Smooth and robust, cranberry and maraschino cherry flavor)	27.00	8.25
	White Zinfandel		
	Delicate flavors of berry and cherry and orange zest		
42	Montevina White Zinfandel - CA	27.00	8.25
	MURPH'S GASLIGHT		
	Try our featured house wine of the week.		
	Cabernet Sauvignon Chardonnay Merlot		

Full Bar Service is available in the Dining Room.

Bottle 22.00 Glass 8.00